
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 26 novembre 2016 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIANS SAUT ET LANCER 2EME JOURNEE 
198868 

FAPF 
Hauteur / BEF (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m30 461 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m33 
o xxx o o o o o o 

2 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m20 357 
1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 

o xxx o o o o 
3 TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m00 153 

1m05 1m00 
o xxx 

DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
PETIOT Crystale 1795431 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Triple Saut / BEF (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
PETIOT Crystale 1795431 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 

X X X 
TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NC 

X X X 
Javelot (400 G)/BEF (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m82 189 

13m14 X 13m82 
2 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m13 103 

X 9m13 X 
3 TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m96 63 

5m60 6m49 6m96 
TUNUTU Teorahau 1561025 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
DE-LA-HOUSSE Camille 1788854 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Longueur / BEM (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LIDEC-POTATEUATAHI Kilian 1497291 BEM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m03 (+1.8) 317 

+1.8 3m80 3m92 +0.0 4m03 +1.8 
RICHMOND Maui 1771564 BEM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Triple Saut / BEM (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 BEM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m83 (+1.4) 198 

+1.4 7m83 7m60 +2.3 7m80 +1.9 
Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LIDEC-POTATEUATAHI Kilian 1497291 BEM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m42 310 

5m95 5m88 6m42 
Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LIDEC-POTATEUATAHI Kilian 1497291 BEM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13m87 147 

13m44 13m87 12m31 
Poids (3 Kg)/CAF (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m84 R5 531 

9m84 9m56 9m44 9m28 
2 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m72 R5 524 

9m00 9m53 9m72 8m59 
3 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m94 D1 476 

8m61 8m94 8m63 8m46 
4 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m39 D4 380 

7m39 7m13 6m22 6m89 
VARNEY Hererava 1432690 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 26 novembre 2016 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIANS SAUT ET LANCER 2EME JOURNEE 
198868 

FAPF 
Triple Saut / OPEN HOMME (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m94 (+2.9) R5 614 

+1.7 10m77 11m92 +2.2 11m94 +2.9 11m93 +3.6 
2 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m70 (+1.8) R5 589 

X 11m70 +1.8 11m44 +0.0 9m49 +1.6 
3 AKA Mike 1530965 ESM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m25 (+2.5) D1 543 

+0.0 11m02 X X 11m25 +2.5 
TABKA Mathis 1901964 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
FABER Moana 1771526 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TOUVRON Arthur 1858721 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
PETIOT Rubens 1502644 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m61 R2 737 

13m61 X 12m75 13m09 
2 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m38 D2 545 

10m38 10m07 8m49 9m82 
3 CHEE-AYEE Ariimoana 1890168 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m20 D2 534 

9m62 X 10m20 9m82 
TOUVRON Arthur 1858721 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TABKA Mathis 1901964 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (700 G) / CAM (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 36m77 D2 450 

36m77 34m30 35m77 
2 CHEE-AYEE Ariimoana 1890168 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 23m96 D7 269 

23m96 21m69 X 
TOUVRON Arthur 1858721 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TABKA Mathis 1901964 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Triple Saut / OPEN FEMME (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RICHER Candice 1700995 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m80 (+0.0) IR3 747 

+0.0 9m02 10m73 +3.8 10m80 +0.0 10m01 +0.9 
2 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m70 (+0.0) R5 625 

+3.7 9m62 X X 9m70 +0.0 
3 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m00 (+3.2) D2 547 

+1.5 8m48 X 9m00 +3.2 X 
DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 JUF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
VARNEY Hererava 1432690 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Perche / OPEN HOMME (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LADA Matheo 1444396 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m90 R2 650 

4m00 3m90 4m10 
o xxx - 

2 POAREU Timona 1686653 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m90 R2 650 
3m60 3m50 3m70 3m80 3m90 4m00 4m10 

xo x xx- o - - - 
3 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 2m00 137 

2m10 2m00 
o xxx 

MADANI Theo 1640194 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F NC 

3m60 
xxx 

Poids (6 Kg)/JUM (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m04 IR1 822 

X X X 15m04 
POAREU Timona 1686653 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
FABER Moana 1771526 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 26 novembre 2016 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIANS SAUT ET LANCER 2EME JOURNEE 
198868 

FAPF 
Hauteur / MIF (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m41 576 

1m30 1m25 1m35 1m38 1m41 1m44 
o xxx xxo xo xxo xo 

2 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m38 544 
1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m38 1m41 

o xxxx xo o o o o o 
3 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m25 409 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 
o xxx o o o 

4 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m20 357 
1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 

o xxx xxo xo 
CHIN Ahuura 1648822 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MORAND Carla 1788868 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
ANCEL Emma 1939838 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

Longueur / MIF (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m41 (+1.0) 602 

-1.4 4m26 X 4m41 +1.0 
2 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m33 (+1.6) 584 

+1.6 4m33 4m17 +2.5 4m33 +1.9 
3 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m18 (+1.5) 550 

+0.8 3m95 4m18 +1.5 4m13 +2.5 
4 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m98 (+1.7) 505 

+2.5 3m96 3m98 +1.7 X 
WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
CHIN Ahuura 1648822 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
ANCEL Emma 1939838 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MORAND Carla 1788868 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 30m59 493 

29m25 30m59 28m34 
2 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 17m44 251 

17m44 15m36 15m37 
3 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m64 163 

11m68 11m20 12m64 
ANCEL Emma 1939838 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
CHIN Ahuura 1648822 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Longueur / MIM (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m70 (+1.9) 450 

X 4m70 +1.9 4m61 +1.5 
2 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m69 (+3.9) 448 

+0.6 3m92 4m49 +3.6 4m69 +3.9 
3 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m67 (+2.1) 444 

X X 4m67 +2.1 
4 DANIELLOU Ewen 1842892 MIM /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m60 (+0.2) 430 

+0.2 4m60 X 4m39 +1.8 
5 PAGESY Alexandre 1302851 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m48 (+1.7) 406 

X 4m48 +1.7 4m36 +1.2 
6 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m08 (+1.5) 327 

+1.7 4m00 X 4m08 +1.5 
DEJARDIN Jolan 1901971 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
WONG SANG Yohann 1939840 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 26 novembre 2016 

CHALLENGE OLYMPIANS SAUT ET LANCER 2EME JOURNEE 
198868 

FAPF 
Javelot (600 G) / MIM (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 38m11 469 

38m11 37m13 34m66 
2 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 33m86 409 

29m27 33m24 33m86 
3 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 30m42 360 

26m48 30m42 X 
4 DEJARDIN Jolan 1901971 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 30m28 358 

29m50 30m28 30m23 
5 WONG SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23m81 267 

23m81 22m04 22m79 
WONG SANG Yohann 1939840 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Poids (4 Kg)/OPEN FEMME (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEPEA Lucie 1371319 SEF /85 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m00 R4 479 

8m54 8m24 7m96 9m00 
2 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 JUF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m85 D1 408 

7m22 7m68 7m51 7m85 
3 CHARLES Virginie 1806658 V1F /76 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m92 D3 351 

6m80 6m91 6m92 
4 TAURAA Noella 1371550 V1F /75 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m36 D5 317 

5m99 6m36 5m82 
5 JOHNSTON Lylen 1371610 V2F /61 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m23 D5 309 

5m53 6m23 5m93 
Disque (1.0 Kg)/OPEN FEMME (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEPEA Lucie 1371319 SEF /85 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 27m54 R5 437 

27m52 27m14 X 27m54 
2 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 25m08 D1 391 

X 25m08 21m80 X 
3 TAURAA Noella 1371550 V1F /75 As  Tefana 987 P-F 18m31 D5 267 

18m31 18m22 17m40 15m53 
VARNEY Hererava 1432690 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
SIAO Vaiora 1415850 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (800 G)/TCM (26/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MONTUCLARD Axel 1371272 ESM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 46m52 R2 588 

44m09 41m65 46m52 
2 POAREU Timona 1686653 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 38m59 R6 476 

37m29 36m54 38m59 
FABER Moana 1771526 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
AKA Mike 1530965 ESM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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